
Staunton HS Invite Boys XC

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Roxana 00:18:35.38 36

2 Litchfield 00:18:56.78 41

3 Carlinville 00:19:08.37 44

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Staunton 00:23:45.81 4
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Staunton HS Invite Boys XC

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Roxana 00:18:35.38 9 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 131 Carlos Ruvalcaba 00:16:42.96 1

2 4 132 Kaleb St.Cyr 00:18:01.78 4

3 5 133 Matthew Olbert 00:18:07.38 5

4 10 141 Austin Walker 00:19:29.02 10

5 16 137 Hunter Ponce 00:20:35.75 16

6 19 138 Erick Scroggins 00:20:45.46 (18)

7 25 135 Kaleb Smith 00:21:45.91 (21)

2 Litchfield 00:18:56.78 9 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 119 Will Carlile 00:17:42.11 3

2 6 130 Camden Quarton 00:18:15.51 6

3 8 127 Gavin Thimsen 00:18:49.31 8

4 11 126 Sam Horn 00:19:40.66 11

5 13 120 Ethan Rigsbey 00:20:16.31 13

6 15 123 Alex DeLaCruz 00:20:35.14 (15)

7 22 128 Brandon Malloy 00:21:20.13 (20)

3 Carlinville 00:19:08.37 15 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 116 Will Meyer 00:17:26.70 2

2 7 115 Jack Goby 00:18:40.67 7

3 9 113 Matt Dunn 00:19:14.14 9

4 12 104 Max Wilson 00:19:48.78 12

5 14 110 Charlie Wilson 00:20:31.60 14

6 17 102 Cameron Strubbe 00:20:36.13 (17)

7 20 103 Chance Pointer 00:21:14.92 (19)
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Staunton HS Invite Boys XC

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 131 Carlos Ruvalcaba SR 00:16:42.96 Roxana

2 2 116 Will Meyer FR 00:17:26.70 Carlinville

3 3 119 Will Carlile SR 00:17:42.11 Litchfield

4 4 132 Kaleb St.Cyr SR 00:18:01.78 Roxana

5 5 133 Matthew Olbert SR 00:18:07.38 Roxana

6 6 130 Camden Quarton FR 00:18:15.51 Litchfield

7 7 115 Jack Goby FR 00:18:40.67 Carlinville

8 8 127 Gavin Thimsen SO 00:18:49.31 Litchfield

9 9 113 Matt Dunn FR 00:19:14.14 Carlinville

10 10 141 Austin Walker SR 00:19:29.02 Roxana

11 11 126 Sam Horn SO 00:19:40.66 Litchfield

12 12 104 Max Wilson SR 00:19:48.78 Carlinville

13 13 120 Ethan Rigsbey SR 00:20:16.31 Litchfield

14 14 110 Charlie Wilson SO 00:20:31.60 Carlinville

15 (15) 123 Alex DeLaCruz JR 00:20:35.14 Litchfield

16 16 137 Hunter Ponce FR 00:20:35.75 Roxana

17 (17) 102 Cameron Strubbe SR 00:20:36.13 Carlinville

18 0 145 Thomas Ogata FR 00:20:43.56 Staunton

19 (18) 138 Erick Scroggins FR 00:20:45.46 Roxana

20 (19) 103 Chance Pointer SR 00:21:14.92 Carlinville

21 0 109 Alex Scott SO 00:21:17.08 Carlinville

22 (20) 128 Brandon Malloy SO 00:21:20.13 Litchfield

23 0 101 Carter Mabus SR 00:21:30.07 Carlinville

24 0 105 Brock Henson JR 00:21:44.06 Carlinville

25 (21) 135 Kaleb Smith SR 00:21:45.91 Roxana

26 0 144 Dain Volentine SO 00:22:31.03 Staunton

27 0 107 Asher Barbre SO 00:22:32.93 Carlinville

28 0 140 Chris Holbrook SR 00:22:49.11 Roxana

29 0 129 Cy Cress FR 00:23:44.75 Litchfield

30 0 106 Eli Ratcliff JR 00:24:42.95 Carlinville

31 0 136 Dane Slayden SR 00:24:46.81 Roxana

32 0 142 Joe Goss JR 00:25:02.12 Staunton

33 0 118 Elija Suttles FR 00:25:02.54 Carlinville

34 0 111 Cooper Fullington SO 00:26:17.82 Carlinville

35 0 143 Zach Young JR 00:26:46.53 Staunton

36 0 125 Peyton Baugher SO 00:30:52.90 Litchfield

37 0 114 Patrick Dunn FR 00:32:45.47 Carlinville
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Staunton HS Invite Girls  XC

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Roxana 00:20:57.39 15

2 Carlinville 00:25:28.61 49

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Litchfield 00:24:33.26 4

Staunton 00:24:38.96 4
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Staunton HS Invite Girls  XC

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Roxana 00:20:57.39 11 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 162 Riley Doyle 00:20:04.15 1

2 2 164 Gabs Woodruff 00:20:32.33 2

3 3 161 Janelynn Wirth 00:20:54.26 3

4 4 163 Zoey Losch 00:21:19.83 4

5 5 165 Keiko Palen 00:21:56.39 5

6 8 167 Kendall Kamp 00:22:35.48 (6)

7 11 169 Macie Lucas 00:23:14.18 (8)

2 Carlinville 00:25:28.61 5 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 153 Morgan Carrino 00:22:36.84 7

2 12 150 Braylee Gilmore 00:23:38.12 9

3 14 154 Caroline Gibbel 00:25:08.36 10

4 16 152 Em Lewis 00:25:28.68 11

5 21 151 Naomi Owada 00:30:31.06 12
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Staunton HS Invite Girls  XC

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 162 Riley Doyle SO 00:20:04.15 Roxana

2 2 164 Gabs Woodruff SO 00:20:32.33 Roxana

3 3 161 Janelynn Wirth SR 00:20:54.26 Roxana

4 4 163 Zoey Losch SO 00:21:19.83 Roxana

5 5 165 Keiko Palen SR 00:21:56.39 Roxana

6 0 182 Myka Fenton SO 00:22:17.47 Litchfield

7 0 177 Dana Jarden SR 00:22:33.55 Staunton

8 (6) 167 Kendall Kamp SO 00:22:35.48 Roxana

9 7 153 Morgan Carrino SO 00:22:36.84 Carlinville

10 0 180 Brooke Kinder JR 00:22:54.68 Staunton

11 (8) 169 Macie Lucas SR 00:23:14.18 Roxana

12 9 150 Braylee Gilmore JR 00:23:38.12 Carlinville

13 0 156 Kylee Eiting JR 00:23:41.21 Litchfield

14 10 154 Caroline Gibbel SO 00:25:08.36 Carlinville

15 0 155 Karly Kruse SR 00:25:28.50 Litchfield

16 11 152 Em Lewis SO 00:25:28.68 Carlinville

17 0 171 Jesse Ponce JR 00:25:51.89 Roxana

18 0 176 Hannah Dustman SR 00:26:32.09 Staunton

19 0 181 Lexi Pfeiffer JR 00:26:35.53 Staunton

20 0 157 Isabelle Murphy JR 00:26:45.87 Litchfield

21 12 151 Naomi Owada JR 00:30:31.06 Carlinville

22 0 173 Mackenzie Keller SR 00:31:19.35 Roxana

23 0 175 Kaylee Shardan JR 00:31:19.86 Roxana

24 0 174 Lily Daugherty SO 00:31:42.97 Roxana
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